 DATASHEET
Modbus® RS485 I/O System
BM-1000-PM1K
The Modbus RS485 I/O System provides an easy and cost-effective
way to connect local digital and analog devices to any Modbus
master, such as SCADA systems or PLCs. This system requires no
configuration or network mapping, as each I/O module appears as a
slave device on the Modbus network with a pre-configured data map.

products, visit our web site at:
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the
following:
Modbus RS485 I/O
System
Modbus RS485 Module Kit
BM-1000-PM1K
Digital I/O
BM-D100-144S (1-Pack)
BM-D100-144D (2-Pack)
Analog 4-20 mA I/O
BM-A420-122S (1-Pack)
BM-A420-122D (2-Pack)
Analog 0-10 V I/O
BM-A010-122S (1-Pack)
BM-A010-122D (2-Pack)
To place an order, please contact
your local ProSoft Technology
distributor. For a list of ProSoft
Technology distributors near you,